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DS Nedador Complet Reis 2026
IGUALADA, 3/1/2026

Prova 5 Fem., 50m  Esquena 12 anys
03/01/2026 - 10:42 Resultats
Millor Marca Espanyola 29.65 , TOPE - 01/01/2023
Millor Marca Catalana 32.20 AYELEN SÉRQUEIRA, SOFIA A_TPR F. ANY SABADELL 22/12/2005

Classificació ANY Temps

1. POL TRINCADO, Mariona 14 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 35.87
2. KATIB GONZALEZ, Lidia 14 C.N. Cerdanyola 35.96
3. GALLARDO CASTRO, Martina 14 C.N.Salou 36.10
4. CASAJOANA CLARASO, Iris 14 C.N. Igualada 36.15
5. MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina 14 Cambrils C.N. 36.50
6. PONS PAVLICH, Lola 14 C.N. Granollers 36.56

LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona 14 C.N. Tarraco 36.56
8. GANDIA RODRIGUEZ, Noa 14 C.N. Santa Perpetua 36.71
9. SARGATAL MARTINEZ, Blanca 14 G.E. I E.G. 36.78

10. PUJOL DOMENECH, Ariadna 14 C.N. Lleida 36.99
11. ARTERO MENDOZA, Estel De L'Alba 14 C.N. Calella 37.10
12. LLEIXA FORES, Gemma 14 C.N. Tortosa 37.13
13. GAVIÑA FERNANDEZ, Marina 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.18
14. SEOANE DORCA, Carlota 14 U.E. Horta 37.22
15. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Daniela 14 C.N. Tortosa 37.26
16. STOIAN, Ariadna-Maria 14 C.N. Cervera 37.29
17. MEDRANO LOPEZ, Leah 14 C.N. Sabadell 37.56
18. HERMIDA LOPEZ, Julia 14 C.N. Sabadell 37.62
19. SPANHOL RIBEIRO DE CAMARGO, Julya14 C.N. Reus Ploms 37.75
20. MANAU ARIZA, Olivia 14 C.N. Tarrega 37.79
21. SEGURA FONTANET, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa 37.82
22. CHARNECO FERRANDO, Blanca 14 C.N. Sant Boi 38.03
23. JORNET CABEZA, Aina 14 C.N. Vallirana 38.06
24. LORENZO LIÑAN, Julia 14 C.N. Sant Boi 38.34
25. VAN MOORTER BERNABE, Mar 14 C.D. Sek Catalunya 38.82
26. POLO MERENCIANO, Elna 14 C.N. Figueres 38.87
27. PICA ROIG, Alesta 14 C.N. Mataro 38.98
28. LOPEZ GINESTA, Paula 14 N. Joan Pelegrí 39.16
29. ZARCO FERNANDEZ, Cayetana 14 C.N. Premia 39.40
30. GONZALEZ RUBIO, Paola 14 C.N. Caldes 39.53
31. OLIVERA VILLAESCUSA, Ona 14 C.N. Badalona 39.54
32. DAVID, Louane 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 39.57
33. LADAGA RIBERA, Erin 14 C.N. Catalunya 39.67
34. PACHON CERVERA, Carla 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 39.76
35. CASELLAS GONZALEZ, Laia 14 U.E. Horta 39.79
36. VELA OBIOLS, Mar 14 C.N. Tarraco 39.80
37. REINA CARVAJAL, Ada 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 40.01
38. GINE CALDERO, Arlet 14 C.N. Tarrega 40.13
39. MESEGUER ANDREU, Ona 14 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 40.15
40. NOGUE FERNANDEZ, Bruna 14 G.E. I E.G. 40.20

DIESTE RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 14 U.E. Horta 40.20
42. DYRMYSHI INFANTAS, Amalia 14 U.E. Horta 40.31
43. EXPOSITO BALES, Sara 14 C.N. Olot 40.41
44. LLOPART ARNAIZ, Noa 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 40.43
45. NOVA ROCA, Berta 14 C.N. Vilafranca 40.59
46. BARAT PEREZ, Queralt 14 C.N. Manresa 40.65
47. TORRES ESCALERA, Laia 14 C.N. Premia 40.67
48. ESTORNELL PRADELL, Julia 14 C.N. Cornella 40.70
49. BAEZA MARQUES, Arlet 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 40.76
50. FUENTES MORENO, Laia 14 C.N. Sant Feliu 40.80
51. ODERIZ CIVIL, Valentina 14 C.E. Mediterrani 40.87
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52. CASADO SUBIRATS, Laia 14 C.N. Tortosa 40.97
53. GARCIA MORALES, Queralt 14 C.N. Calella 40.98
54. CARBONES PUJOLRAS, Martina 14 C.N. Olot 41.02
55. PARES HOLGADO, Arlette 14 C.N. Granollers 41.07
56. RAMON HUET, Siena 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 41.09
57. COMENGE RIBA, Oria 14 C.N. Lleida 41.16
58. SURROCA TOBARIAS, Joana 14 C.N. Olot 41.19
59. MONTILLA SOTODOSOS, Antia 14 C.N. Vallirana 41.20
60. GARCIA RIZA, Sofia 14 C.N. Sant Feliu 41.24
61. BUSQUETS LOPEZ, Karina Sofhia 14 C.N. Olot 41.25
62. FERRER MARTINEZ, Noa 14 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 41.28
63. MORESO AMADOR, Georgina 14 G.E. I E.G. 41.63
64. TARRE SUCARRATS, Carla 14 Manyanet C.N. 41.68
65. MANAU ARIZA, Valentina 14 C.N. Tarrega 41.87
66. GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherine 14 C.N. Amposta 42.01
67. ELIAS ROT, Aroa 14 U.E. Horta 42.39
68. LOPEZ GUINART, Alba 14 C.N. Catalunya 42.55
69. MARIN AGUSTI, Noa 14 C.E. Mediterrani 42.67
70. RIVERA RODRIGUEZ, Olga 14 C.N. Sabadell 42.85
71. ISSA CABOT, Aitana 14 C.N. Premia 42.93

RODRIGUEZ ROMERA, Danae 14 C.N. Sabadell 42.93
73. VILLAESCUSA MASANA, Ines 14 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 43.13
74. PORTILLO DEL CAÑO, Emma 14 C.N. Mataro 43.16
75. GARCIA MARTIN, Dara 14 U.E. Horta 43.20
76. ROMA VIDAL, Paula 14 C.N. Igualada 43.47
77. ARCE CEREZO, Ana 14 C.N. Sabadell 43.65
78. CAPELLERA COMAMALA, Duna 14 C.N. Banyoles 43.71

BRUGADA MARTINEZ, Alba 14 C.N. Caldes 43.71
80. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Naia 14 C.N. Manresa 44.09


